SMP18FRUZ-REEL7
Part Number SMP18FRUZ-REEL7
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16TSSOP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets SMP18FRUZ-REEL7.pdf
SMP18FRUZ-REEL7 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SMP18FRUZ-REEL7
Manufacturer Part Number SMP18FRUZ-REEL7 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16TSSOP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 5 V ~ 12 V, ±2.5 V ~ 6 V Voltage - Input Offset 2.5mV
Supplier Device Package 16-TSSOP Slew Rate 7 V/µs
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Output Type -
Other Names SMP18FRUZ-REEL7-ND
SMP18FRUZ-REEL7TR Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Circuits 8 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Sample and Hold Amplifier 8 Circuit 16-TSSOP
Current - Supply 6mA Current - Output / Channel 1.2mA
Current - Input Bias 500nA Base Part Number SMP18
Amplifier Type Sample and Hold
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SMP18FRUZ-REEL7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SMP18FRUZ-REEL7
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SMP18FSZ-REEL IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16SOIC ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 8000 pcs
SMP18A-E3/85A TVS DIODE 18V 29.2V DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SMP18F SMP18F AD AD 1343 pcs
SMP18FS-REEL IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16SOIC ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1597 pcs
SMP18A-M3/85A TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMP Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SMP18A-M3/84A TVS DIODE 18V 29.2V DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SMP18FSZ IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16SOIC ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 8830 pcs
SMP18FQ IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16CDIP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
SMP18A-M3/85A TVS DIODE 18V 29.2V DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SMP2-BWC LED BLUE CLEAR 2PLCC SMD Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMP18FS IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16SOIC ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 9141 pcs
SMP2-GC LED GREEN CLEAR 2PLCC SMD Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMP2-OC LED ORANGE CLEAR 2PLCC SMD Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMP2-AC LED AMBER CLEAR 2PLCC SMD Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMP2-PGC LED GREEN CLEAR 2PLCC SMD Bivar Inc. 2600 pcs
SMP18FPZ IC OPAMP SAMPLE HOLD 16DIP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
SMP1800SCMC THYRISTOR 180V 400A SMB STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
SMP18A-E3/85A TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMP Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SMP2-HC LED RED CLEAR 2PLCC SMD Bivar Inc. 500 pcs
SMP18A-M3/84A TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMP Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SMP18FRUZ-REEL7 Details PDF